1.00 6  2695.0085512A  2,695.0010  0.00SAREE  BANGLOR-1665  3,595.00

1.00 7  2195.0085648A  2,195.0010  0.00SAREE  DHRUVI  2,995.00

1.00 8  1495.0083335A  1,495.0010  0.00SAREE  SWAN  1,850.00

1.00 9  1295.0085607A  1,295.0010  0.00SAREE  KALNAYAK  1,895.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.00

12705.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWELVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

447.80  12705.20Total  16408.00